
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 01.07.21 Thrusday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Hypoxia 

2 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 02.07.21 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____
Counter current 

mechanism 

3 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 03.07.21 Saturday 8-9 AM ____

Digestion & 

Absorption of 

lipid

____

4 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 05.07.21 Monday 1 -2 PM ____

Digestion & 

Absorption of 

lipid

____

5 All Faculty 2020 05.07.21 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human lab -

Resp. system exam 

Heamat lab - 

Arneth count 

____ ____

6 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 06.07.21 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____

Chemical 

regulation of 

respiration 

7 All Faculty 2020 07.07.21 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human lab -

Resp. system exam 

Heamat lab - 

Arneth count 

____ ____

8 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 08.07.21 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ Buffer system- I

9 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 08.07.21 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
Physiology of 

High Altitude 

10 All Faculty 2020 08.07.21 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human lab -

Resp. system exam 

Heamat lab - 

Arneth count 

____ ____

11 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 09.07.21 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____
Physio Anatomy 

of Ear- I

12 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 09.07.21 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Physio Anatomy 

of Ear - II
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13 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 10.07.21 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Large Intestine ____

14 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 20.07.21 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Synapse - I

15 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 22.07.21 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____ Buffer system- II

16 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 22.07.21 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____
Physiology of 

deep Sea Diving

17 All Faculty 2020 22.07.21 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human lab -

Cardiovascular system 

examination 

Heamat Lab-

Haemocyto meter 

____ ____

18 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 23.07.21 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____
Mechanism  of 

Hearing - I 

19 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 23.07.21 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Mechanism  of 

Hearing - II

20 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 24.07.21 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____
Splanchnic 

Circulation

21 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 26.07.21 Monday 1 -2 PM ____
G.I hormone & Gut 

brain Axis
____

22 All Faculty 2020 26.07.21 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human lab -

Cardiovascular system 

examination 

Heamat Lab-

Haemocyto meter 

____ ____

23 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 27.07.21 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Synapse - II

Sunday (11.07.2021)

Sunday (25.07.2021)

First Terminal Theory and Practical Examination ( 12.07.2021 to19.07.2021)

Holiday ( 21.07.2021)



24 All Faculty 2020 28.07.21 Wednesday 2-4 PM

Human lab -

Cardiovascular system 

examination 

Heamat Lab-

Haemocyto meter 

____ ____

25 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 29.07.21 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____
Potassium 

balance of body 

26 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2020 29.07.21 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Cerebral cortex

27 All Faculty 2020 29.07.21 Thrusday 2 -4 PM

Human lab - 

Sensory system 

examination 

Heamat lab-

TLC

____ ____

28 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 30.07.21 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ ____
Mechanism  of 

Hearing - I

29 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2020 30.07.21 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Mechanism  of 

Hearing - II

30 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 31.07.21 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Temp regulation 


